

ITEM NO.20

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MANOJ JAIN

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1183/2007

KISHAN LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOOLA RAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1185/2007 (II)

Date : 24-09-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Ms. Madhurima Tatia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In both matters, four weeks' time, as a last and final opportunity is given to Ld.counsel for the appellant to furnish the fresh particulars of common respondent No.1 and also to take fresh steps.

List the matter again on 22.11.2018.

MANOJ JAIN
Registrar

SB